
. 25

12:00 DJ Buzy B 
1:15 Ora Cogan 
2:00 Children Of Takaya 
2:45 Cultural medicine Cabinet 
3:30 Gabriel Teodros/ Khingz 
4:30 Chervona 
5:25 Mecca Normal 
6:15 UBC Girlz Bhangra Team
7:00 Invincible
8:00 LAL
8:45 Pam The Funkstress

1:30 Legally Blind
2:30 JB The First Lady & Christie Lee
3:15 The Harpoonist & The Axe Murderer
4:00 What's Wrong Tohei
5:00 Cihuatl-ce
6:00 Purple Rhinestone Eagle
7:00 Lonesome Valley Singers

1:00 Art Express Bus!
3:00 Storytelling with Naomi Steinberg
5:00 Mind Of A Snail Puppet show

2:00 Cynthia Oka
2:30 Cecily  Nicholson 
2:50 Carlo Sayo 
3:10 Mia  Amir 
3:35 Crystal Smith
3:50 Fayza Bundalli 
4:10 Wong Wing-Siu 
4:45 Richard  Light 
5:00 Junie Désil
5:25 Cecily Nicholson
5:35 Cynthia Oka

2:15 Resisting 2010: No Olympics on Stolen Land
4:00 From Gaza to Gustafsen:  

The Links Between the Intifada & Indigenous Sovereignty
5:30 Peoples History of Kanada:  

Chapter 2 Internment, Displacement and Stolen Generations

Event

SCHEDULE

WateR
Front

stage

malcoLm

Lowry
stage

Main
stage

work
shops

DrAgon

fly


